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137 094,69

115 888,86

695,75

695,50

1 609,46

2 434,25

695,50

695,25

695,50

695,50

434,25

695,50

695,50

1 738,00

403,25

695,50

695,50

695,50

695,50

893,23

695,50

96,23

1 043,25

345,50

695,50

1 738,75

2 697,00

343,25

1 397,92

2 433,92

711,57

328,25

347,75

4 135,50

82,49

347,75

75,57

695,34

1 664,74

347,70

102,25

1 033,81

347,75

1 391,00

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.12.2019р.

Бардук Марія Дмитрівна

Атаманчук Оксана Геронівна

Барба Віталіна Олександрівна

Акаєва Анастасія Вікторівна 

Адамець Оксана Іванівна

Відділення НПУ в Одеській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Бутенко Наталія Павлівна

Буньковська Світлана Сергіївна

Богун Ірина Андріївна

Білоброва Олена Михайлівна 

Бєлостоцька Маргарита Леонідівна

Білик Вікторія Василівна

Волошина Діана Павлівна

Воробйов Анатолій Олексійович

Гаврилюк Вікторія Михайлівна

Гайдаржи Антон Антонович

Валігурський Михайло Михайлович

Варава Катерина Валеріївна

Варивода Наталія Юріївна

Василенко Олена Вікторівна

Голубенко Ольга Миколаївна

Гарська Вікторія Валеріївна

Гашова Вікторія Валентинівна

Главацький Володимир Андрійович

Гладких Оксана Леонідівна

Галайко Оксана Дмитрівна

Галій Тетяна Степанівна

Гурська Валентина Семенівна

Гурська Оксана Віталіївна

Граматик Олена Василівна

Гребенюк Ірина Миколаївна

Горецька Валентина Миколаївна

Горецька Світлана Ігорівна

Горлач Микола Анатолійович

Горлач Тетяна Григорівна

Драгой Наталя Іллівна

Дикий Сергій Петрович

Гурський Геннадій Миколайович

Гусєва Анна Леонідівна 

Давидова Катерина Юріївна

Дараган Ірина Миколаївна 

Двоєнкіна Тетяна Олександрівна

Делі Наталія Георгіївна



852,79

347,70

347,70

695,42

833,49

2 086,50

695,50

2 434,25

347,75

385,25

695,50

1 077,50

2 086,26

1 042,00

1 042,00

695,50

347,75

679,02

695,50

694,50

493,13

347,00

534,25

1 043,25

344,94

214,92

695,50

2 434,25

695,50

695,50

1 738,75

1 714,26

1 738,75

286,50

1 739,50

1 033,34

1 007,25

347,26

695,50

1 737,92

693,25

695,50

1 738,75

695,50

347,75

695,50

Драченко Анатолій Никифорович

Іваницький Олексій Юрійович 

Жосан Тетяна Іванівна

Журавель Микола Володимирович

Забалуєва Ганна Михайлівна

Єфремов Олексій Сергійович

Єфремова Юлія Дмитрівна

Кобзар Тетяна Сергіївна (Кобилкова)

Кобзар Олександр Юрійович

Касевич Олена Степанівна

Каназірська Тамара Павлівна

Каралкіна Юлія Григорівна

Калініченко Ольга Василівна

Калінюк Ганна Олександрівна

Калінюк Олег Борисович

Крисюк Людмила Володимирівна

Крицький Олександр Васильович

Кот Дмитро Геннадійович 

Котова Олена Вікторівна

Корой Інна Федорівна

Колмикова Олена Олександрівна 

Колодяжна Альвіна Валеріївна

Куркан Наталія Федорівна

Куценко Оксана Іванівна

Кушнерова Ліана Давидівна

Кушнір Ірина Валентинівна 

Кузішена Ірина Дмитрівна

Куркан Галина Миколаївна

Лемешко Олена Михайлівна

Луб Ірина Володимирівна

Левченко Наталія Андріївна

Левчук Ольга Сергіївна

Ланіна Вікторія Іванівна

Ланський Анатолій Вікторович

Марченко Олеся Миколаївна

Мазаратій Андрій Вікторович

Мазаратій Ірина Володимирівна

Малицька Світлана Вікторівна (Васільєва)

Мартьянова Тетяна Олександрівна

Лутченко Алла Анатоліївна

Нікітюк Оксана Михайлівна

Міщан Ольга Юріївна

Мельниченко Михайло Михайлович

Мирончук Валерія Валеріївна

Михайлова Лілія Петрівна

Михайлова Олена Володимирівна



135,50

692,65

347,75

1 738,75

329,75

2 555,91

347,75

5 887,49

347,75

824,93

288,07

254,96

695,50

1 043,25

675,11

696,50

2 434,25

695,50

696,44

347,75

1 119,00

646,29

686,20

448,28

554,29

694,00

694,00

583,00

347,75

695,15

695,50

347,75

901,45

688,01

695,50

2 434,25

485,25

695,50

19 120,08

347,76

173,86

173,84

166,68

357,00

340,17

338,56

Олешко Юлія Степанівна

Носенко Олександр Володимирович

Пилипенко Наталя Анатоліївна

Пироговський Сергій Володимирович

Петров Юрій Миколайович

Пачева Ірина Іванівна

Очеретяна Ірина Анатоліївна

Очеретяний Микола Вікторович

Сандрачук Тимур Анатолійович

Саганович Олена Юріївна

Рощіна Ганна Іванівна

Полякова Тетяна Юріївна 

Похиленко Любов Миколаївна

Плужник Ганна Олександрівна

Поліщук Галина Петрівна

Студнева Інна Вікторівна

Сорока Любов Зіновіївна

Столова Тамара Василівна

Скопелідіс Тетяна Герасимівна

Селезньова Вікторія Анатоліївна

Селезньова Галина Миколаївна 

Трубачова Ганна Іванівна

Трубачова Наталія Олександрівна

Тихонова Вікторія Євгенівна

Тиквенко Анатолій Вікторович

Тисячна Ірина Костянтинівна

Теревнікова Людмила Миколаївна

Чос Оксана Павлівна

Чернягіна Наталія Сергіївна

Чімбер Олена Валеріївна 

Червинська Ніла Євгенівна

Хімченко Руслан Олександрович

Фішер Борис Іванович

ДНК

Юрченко Ірина Петрівна

Юхневич Мар’яна Михайлівна

Шепелюк Ріта Юріївна

Шклярук Зоя Модестівна

Шустова Наталія Святославівна

Дудінова Інна Дмитрівна ДНК

Вахненко Юлія Олександрівна ДНК

Ворсуляк Ася Миколаївна ДНК

Арабаджи Катерина Георгіївна ДНК

Баранова Олена Володимирівна-ДНК

Бойченко Олена Євгенівна ДНК

Букатич Евеліна Валеріївна ДНК



347,76

241,92

1 043,28

1 912,62

347,76

172,80

347,76

869,98

869,40

347,76

202,54

1 912,62

992,64

1 043,28

869,40

352,76

347,73

869,40

1 043,28

865,12

347,76

347,76

1 207,48

319,40

2 085,75

2 085,75

137 094,69

Жмихова Олена Сергіївна ДНК

Ласурія Яна Юріївна ДНК 

Лєсогоров Дмитро Олександрович ДНК

Лисак Альона Володимирівна ДНК

Ігнатенко Марина Миколаївна ДНК

Ільницька Ганна Павлівна ДНК

Колісник Дмитро Юрійович ДНК

Котюжинська Лариса Дмитрівна ДНК

Налдіна Марія Миколаївна ДНК

Оліянчук Світлана Степанівна ДНК

Панасюк Алла Володимирівна ДНК

Панашенко Ігор Петрович ДНК

Марчишина Світлана Григорівна ДНК

Маслова Марія Вячеславівна ДНК

Михайлюченко Світлана Олександрівна 

Ставнійчук Аліна Олександрівна ДНК 

Трофімова Світлана Олександрівна ДНК

Пенчев Костянтин Леонтійович ДНК

Пінігіна Тетяна Миколаївна ДНК

Полякова Ганна Володимирівна ДНК

Романова Вікторія Володимирівна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Рєка Людмила Анатоліївна

Шевченко Юлія Анатоліївна ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Шавша Галина Миколаївна ДНК

Шевцова Ольга Володимирівна ДНК


